California State University, Sacramento

Master Plan Enroliment: 25,000 FTE
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47B.

48.
49.

Sacramento Hall
Riverfront Center
Administration Building
Douglass Hall
Kadema Hall

Shasta Hall

Calaveras Hall

Alpine Hall

Brighton Hall
Humboldt Hall

Santa Clara Hall
Yosemite Building
Draper Hall

Jenkins Hall
Recreational Facility
Handball Courts
Riverview Hall
Facilities Management
Custodial Warehouse
Non-Destructive Laboratory
American River Courtyard
Lassen Hall

Qutdoor Theater
Greenhouses
Environmental Health
and Safety

Performing Arts Center
Central Heating and
Cooling Plant

Athletics Center
Tahoe Hall

Capistrano Hall
Sequoia Hall

Del Norte Hall

Eureka Hall

Amador Hall

Center

Solano Hall/Solano Annex
Mendocino Hall

Sierra Hall

Sutter Hall

Dining Commons
University Union
University Union
Expansion, Phase 1
University Union
Expansion, Phase 2
Riverside Hall

Food Service Outpost

52.
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54.

55.
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58.
59.
60.
60A.
61.
62.
63.
64.
64A.

65.
66.
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72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
81.
82.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

SAC City UFD School
District

Office of Education
Eli & Edy the Broad
Field House

Ernest E. Tschannen
Science Complex
Placer Hall

Storage Building
Public Safety
Education Building
Hornet Stadium
Stadium Press Box
Child Development Center
Benicia Hall

Baseball Complex
Softball Complex
Softball/Soccer
Restrooms

Folsom Hall

Parking Structure IV
Student Housing
Student Housing
Student Housing
Student Housing
Student Housing
Student Housing
Parking Structure VI
Student Housing
Receiving Warehouse
Geology Well Building
Modoc Hall

Art Sculpture Laboratory
Round House

Napa Hall

Parking Structure |
Desmond Hall

Hornet Bookstore
Mariposa Hall
Parking Structure II
Academic Information
Resource Center
Faculty/Grad Housing
Faculty/Grad Housing
Parking Structure VII
Parking Structure Ill
Faculty/Grad Housing

101. City Fire Station
102. Baseball Storage Facility
103. Faculty/Grad Housing
104. Alumni Center
105. Engineering and Classroom
Building
106. Parking Structure VIII
107. Parking Structure IX
108. Capital Public Radio
108A. Capital Public Radio
Expansion
109. The WELL
109A. The WELL Expansion
110. Faculty/Grad Housing
111. Event Center
112. Facilities Management Annex
113. Faculty/Grad Housing
114. Classroom IV
116. Parking Structure V
115. Welcome Center/UTAPS
118. Faculty/Grad Housing
119A-G.  Student Housing

The Hub, Sacramento Research Park

201. CA Mobility Center

202. CA Mobility Center Addition
203. State Office Building |

204. Academic Building

205. State Office Building Il

LEGEND:
Existing Facility / Proposed
Facility

NOTE: Existing building numbers
correspond with building numbers
in the Space and Facilities

Data Base (SFDB)




California State University,

Sacramento

Campus Master Plan
Master Plan Enroliment: 25,000 FTE
Approval Date: June 1964
Revised Date: January 2019
Main Campus Acreage: 282
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California State University, Sacramento

The Hub, Sacramento State Research Park Master Plan

Main Campus Master Plan Enroliment: 25,000 FTE
Approval Date: May 2022
Revised Date: N/A
The Hub Acreage: 25
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