California State University, Sacramento

Master Plan Enrollment: 25,000 FTE

Master Plan approved by the Board of Trustees: June 1964

Master Plan Revision approved by the Board of Trustees: October 1965, January 1967, October 1967, January 1970, May 1970, February 1971, February 1974, September 1980, May 1983, July 1983, July 1985, September 1986, July 1987, March 1988, September 1990, September 1991, January 1995, September 1999, May 2003, January 2004, July 2015, January 2019, May 2022

1999), May 2003, January 2004, Ju	ıly 2015, .	January 2019, May 2022		
1.	Sacramento Hall	52.	SAC City UFD School	101.	City Fire Station
2.	Riverfront Center	OL.	District	102.	•
	Administration Building	53.	Office of Education	103.	Faculty/Grad Housing
4.	Douglass Hall	54.	Eli & Edy the Broad	104.	Alumni Center
7.	Kadema Hall	0-1.	Field House	105.	Engineering and Classroom
9.	Shasta Hall	55.	Ernest E. Tschannen	100.	Building
10.	Calaveras Hall	00.	Science Complex	106.	Parking Structure VIII
11.	Alpine Hall	56.	Placer Hall	100.	Parking Structure IX
	Brighton Hall	57.	Storage Building	107.	Capital Public Radio
	Humboldt Hall	58.	Public Safety	108A.	Capital Public Radio
14.	Santa Clara Hall	59.	Education Building	1004.	Expansion
	Yosemite Building	60.	Hornet Stadium	109.	The WELL
16.	_	60A.	Stadium Press Box	109A.	The WELL Expansion
17.	Jenkins Hall	61.	Child Development Center	110.	Faculty/Grad Housing
		62.	Benicia Hall	111.	Event Center
19.	Recreational Facility Handball Courts	62. 63.	Baseball Complex	111.	
20.			•		Facilities Management Annex
21.		64.	Softball Complex Softball/Soccer	113.	Faculty/Grad Housing Classroom IV
22.	Facilities Management	64A.		114.	
23.	Custodial Warehouse	0.5	Restrooms	116.	Parking Structure V
24.	,	65.	Folsom Hall	115.	Welcome Center/UTAPS
25.	American River Courtyard	66.	Parking Structure IV	118.	Faculty/Grad Housing
26.	Lassen Hall	67.	Student Housing	119A-G.	Student Housing
27.	Outdoor Theater	68.	Student Housing	Th - 11	at Occasion Decision Book
28.	Greenhouses	69.	Student Housing		ub, Sacramento Research Park
29.	Environmental Health	70.	Student Housing	201.	CA Mobility Center
	and Safety	71.	Student Housing	202.	CA Mobility Center Addition
	Performing Arts Center	72.	Student Housing	203.	State Office Building I
32.	<u> </u>	73.	Parking Structure VI	204.	Academic Building
	Cooling Plant	74.	Student Housing	205.	State Office Building II
33.	Athletics Center	75 .	Receiving Warehouse		
34.		76.	Geology Well Building		
35.	Capistrano Hall	81.	Modoc Hall		
36.	Sequoia Hall	82.	Art Sculpture Laboratory		
37.		87.	Round House		
38.	Eureka Hall	88.	Napa Hall		
39.	Amador Hall	89.	Parking Structure I		
	Center	90.	Desmond Hall	LEGEN	
42.	Solano Hall/Solano Annex	91.	Hornet Bookstore	Existing	Facility / Proposed
43.	Mendocino Hall	92.	Mariposa Hall	Facility	
44.	Sierra Hall	94.	Parking Structure II		
45.	Sutter Hall	95.	Academic Information		Existing building numbers
46.	Dining Commons		Resource Center	corresp	ond with building numbers
47.	University Union	96.	Faculty/Grad Housing	in the Space and Facilities	
47A.	University Union	97.	Faculty/Grad Housing	Data Ba	ase (SFDB)
	Expansion, Phase 1	98.	Parking Structure VII		
47B.	University Union	99.	Parking Structure III		
	Expansion, Phase 2	100.	Faculty/Grad Housing		
48.	Riverside Hall				
49.	Food Service Outpost				



